MOTORCYCLE CLUB

Race Finish
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LODI CYCLE BOWL NIGHT BEFORE THE MILE RACE RESULTS (ST)
19 MAY 2017

Class
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85cc Am
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85cc Am
85cc Am
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Open Am
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Open Am
Open Am

Open Pro
Open Pro
Open Pro
Open Pro
Open Pro
Open Pro
Open Pro
Open Pro
Open Pro
Open Pro
Open Pro

First

DOMINIC
CHAD
KODY

ZAYNE
OLIN
DEVIN
TJ
CALE
JEFFERY
KENNY
DAMIEN

DOMINIC
TYLER
JUSTIN
CHARLIE
TRAVIS
KAMERON
ISAAK
GRANT
ZAYNE
KODY
BRANDEN
JENNIFER

CHRISTIAN
HUNTER
CLAYTON
JAMES
KYLE
CHRIS
JARED
JULIA
ISAAK
ZAK
DAVID
CRAIG
AUSTIN

SAMMY
CHAD
JEFFERY
MICHAEL
TONY
DAMON
CORY
MICHAEL
BRIAR
CASEY
HUNTER

Last

DEMARIO

SPURGEON

KOPP
KANNAL
KISSLER

KONNOFF
WELTY
MAIXNER
WELLS
HOLLAND
WELTY

DIAS
RAGGIO
ANSELMI
NICHOLS
PETTON
BROYLES
HINTON
HOLMES
KANNAL
KOPP
WELLER
JENSEN

SPURGEON

BROOKS
WILLIAMS
OoTT
RAGGIO
MOTT
JENSEN
HEESS
HINTON
WELSH
HAYES

REYNOLDS
HAMILTON

HALBERT
COSE
CARVER

INDERBITZIN

MEIRING
COCA
TEXTER

RODRIGUES

BAUMAN
YARROW
GRAHAM

City

ELK GROVE
LODI
MICA

VALLEY SPRINGS
CASTLE ROCK
SANTA ROSA
CASTLE ROCK
TUALATIN
FAIRFIELD
STOCKTON
CASTLE ROCK

LODI
LOCKEFORD
LODI
STOCKTON
RAMONA
LODI
LAKE TAPPS
PORTERVILLE
VALLEY SPRINGS
MICA
UKIAH
ELK GROVE

LODI
ESCALON
BAKERSFIELD
SIMI VALLEY
LOCKEFORD
DUFUR
ELK GROVE
SALINAS
LAKE TAPPS
MILTON
EUKICA
BOISE
TURLOCK

GRAHAM
FREMONT
ALTON
HOLLISTER
TRACY
WINDSOR
WILLOW STREET
LINDEN
SALINAS
FAIRFIELD
MORGAN HILL

5801 E. Morse Road Lodi, CA 95240 209-368-7182
www.lodicyclebowl.com

State

CA
CA
WA
CA
WA
CA
WA
OR
CA
CA
WA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
WA
CA
CA
WA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
OR
CA
CA
WA
WA
CA
ID
CA

WA
CA
IL
CA
CA
CA
PA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Bike #
10

43
119v
4k
22

04
108g
55

151d
51z

11
82
13e

X
119v
43
15y
332y

33e
55z
95
12e
55e

333e
13

91
224q
710
377v

66
49
23
54

56z
65

54e
14
92

60e
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LO DK LODI CYCLE BOWL NIGHT BEFORE THE MILE RACE RESULTS (ST)

e 19 MAY 2017

MOTORCYCLE CLUB

4 12 Open Pro BEAU THOMPSON WINDSOR CA 93z
Dash TONY MEIRING TRACY CA 1
New Track Record SAMMY HALBERT 14.95 Sec.
5801 E. Morse Road Lodi, CA 95240 209-368-7182 Page 2 of 2
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